
PER 40 MICROPLUS
Complete powder detergent based on natural soaps.

10 kg of product

Ref. 0558

DOSING

Complete laundry powder detergent to eliminate any dirt on all kinds of fibres, especially synthetics. Boost effectiveness 
at medium and high temperatures. It may be used alone or in combination with another pre-wash detergent. 
Suitable for garments that require a high smoothness shape. Soft and moderately hard waters.

SP

Powder White Scented Concentrated

CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
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PROFITABILITY

40-90º

Ref. 9900558 1,37 m3SP 10 kg 1 SP 6 SP 75 SP

PROSO
LID

1250 Kg

8-15 g
1 kgWashing

ED
. 0

1/
20

26

Hospital Disinfectants Sign: 6181DS
Sanitary Products Sign: 6128-PS 
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